
 

METRO NORTH SCHOOL 

CALENDAR FOR 2023 – 2024 

(843)764-0122 
 

Preschool hours are 9:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

 

We will offer Lunch Bunch most days from 12:00 – 1:00 for $5 per day. 

Children will bring their own lunch. 

 

 
August 25  Friday  Meet the Teacher – by appointment 

  (Watch for an email in late July with instructions to sign up for a time.) 

August 28  Monday First day for M-F & MWF classes 

August 29  Tuesday First day for TTh classes 

  September 4 Monday No School – Labor Day 

October 23  Monday Teacher Workday – No students 

November 22-24 Wed-Fri No School – Thanksgiving break 

Dec. 21 – Jan 3   No School – Christmas break 

January 4   Thursday School resumes after Christmas break 

January 15  Monday No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 16   Friday  Teacher Workday – No students 

February 19  Monday No School – President’s Day 

March 15  Friday  Teacher Workday – No students 

Mar 29 - Apr 5 Fri-Fri No School – Spring break 

Apr 8   Monday School resumes after Spring break 

May 24   Friday  Last Day of School 

 

 

As of 4/3/2023 
 


